Monthly Fire Calls

Date

September 05, 2023
September 05, 2023
September 14, 2023
September 18, 2023
September 22, 2023
September 24, 2023
September 26, 2023

Fire Types

2

Outside equipment fire
1

~

Outside rubbish, trash or waste fire \

Incident Type

Building fire

Outside equipment fire

Outside rubbish, trash or waste fire
Cooking fire, confined to container
Grass fire

Building fire

Qutside rubbish, trash or waste fire

137
105
612
755
7798
817

2609

Grass fire
1

Street

ST ELIAS
CLEBURNE

BUS FM 1187
Alsbury

WINSCOTT PLOVER
HORSRSHOE
LONGHORN

/ Building fire
2

Cooking fire, confined to container



