Monthly Fire Calls

Date	^	Incident Type	#	Street
September 05, 2023		Building fire	137	ST ELIAS
September 05, 2023		Outside equipment fire	105	CLEBURNE
September 14, 2023		Outside rubbish, trash or waste fire	612	BUS FM 1187
September 18, 2023		Cooking fire, confined to container	755	Alsbury
September 22, 2023		Grass fire	7798	WINSCOTT PLOVER
September 24, 2023		Building fire	817	HORSRSHOE
September 26, 2023		Outside rubbish, trash or waste fire	2609	LONGHORN

Fire Types

